
Name Company Type of Firm Address City State Zip Phone Fax Email

alec jacobs stephen b jacobs group pc architectural firm 381 Park Avenue South New York NY 10016 2124213712 2124218471 abjacobs@sbjgroup.com

Alex Adams Fisher Brothers Owner / Builder 299 Park Ave New York NY 10171 2129406829 aadams@fisherbrothers.com

Alex Brito RKTB Architecture 150 West 22nd Street New York New York 10033 2128079500 x 108 2126272409 abrito@rktb.com

Anna Klingmann Klingmann LLC Architects 12 West 38 St 8th floor New York NY 10018 2123004052 2123004072 anna@klingmann.com

Anne Troy non-profit 100 Beekman St 19F New York New York 10038 917-797-7133 atroy3@gmail.com

Arnold F Fleming Fleming-Lee Shue Inc Environmental Consultant 158 West 29th Street New York NY 10001 212-675-3225 212-675-3224 arnie@flemingleeshue.com

Atena Vladu Langan DPC 21 Penn Plaza 360 West 31st St 8th Fl New York NY 10001 2124795572 2124795444 avladu@langan.com

Carolyn Zern Wood Partners Developer 80 Hayden Ave Suite 120 Lexington MA 2421 781-541-5816 carolyn.zern@woodpartners.com

Carrie Snyder SBLM Architects Architecture 545 West 45th Street 4th Fl New York NY 10036 212-995-5600 212-675-4228 csnyder@sblm.com

Chad Jones Related 60 Columbus Circle 212-500-0820 chad.jones@related.com

Chris Bramwell CB Emmanuel Realty LLC Developer 221-10 Jamaica Avenue Queens Village NY 11428 347-534-3214 718-479-7863 chris.bramwell@shindamgmtcorp.com

Chritian Bailey ODA 494 Broadway christian@oda-architecture.com

Dan Karan AAFE Community Development Fund Non-Profit Housing & Community Dev Org 111 Division Street New York New York 10002 212 964 2288 212 964 6003 dan@aafecdf.org

Danny Wu Focal Point Design  Const Design and Construction 35-23 Farrington Street 2F Flushing NY 11354 718-612-4261 dwu@focalpointdnc.com

deborah widerkehr cpc resources inc developer 28 east 28th st 9th floor new york ny 10016 6468229390 2126382193 dwiderkehr@communityp.com

Derek Marcus TF Cornerstone 387 Park Ave S 212-901-8121 derek.marcus@tfc.com

Eric L Haynes MegaInner Urban Developer 1 American Way Spotswood NJ 8884 732-251-1740 954-739-9907 elhaynes@innerurbanholdings.com

Erika Riese Mothers Nielson 120 Broadway Street, Suite 1040 eriese@

Frank Dubinsky Monodnock 718-875-8160 fdubinsky@moncon.com

Frank Monterisi Related 60 Columbus Circle 212-801-3511 fmonterisi@related.com

Genevieve Lee Hanac, Inc. 49 W. 45th Street 4th Floor 212-840-8005 glee@hanac.org

Gretchen Bank Cosentini Associates Engineering firm 2 Penn Plaza New York NY 10121 212-615-3615 212-615-3700 gbank@cosentini.com

Hal Fetner SF Properties Developer/owner 675 Third Avenue New York NY 10017 212 257 6868 212 289 0210 hal@fetner.com

Hector A Oliva Fine Properties LLC Development 83 Wooster Heights Rd Danbury CT 6810 203-778-4700 203-778-4701 holiva@aol.com

Iben Falconer BIG 60 W. 26th Street, Suite 1255 347-549-4141 cbrass@forsythstreet.com

Irving Poy QBPO NYC Agency 120-55 Queens Boulevard Kew Gardens NY 11424 718 286-2860 718 286-3159 ipoy@queensbp.org

Isabelle Moutaud Rogers Marvel Architects Architecture 145 Hudson St New York NY 10013 646-442-8752 isabelle@rogersmarvel.com

Jack Heaney Fulcrum Properties Developer 296 Elizabeth St 3R New York NY 10012 917-903-0742 212-645-2322 jack@fulcrumprop.com

Jamie Smarr The NHP Foundation Non-Profit 122 East 42nd Street Suite 3605 New York NY 10168 6463364929 6463364941 jsmarr@nhpfoundation.org

John Napolitano Hanac, Inc. 49 W. 45th Street 4th Floor 212-840-8005 jnapolitano@gmail.com

Jose R Helena dba Jose Helena Building Workshop Co profit 325 E 201 St Apt 5J BRONX New York 10458 6462673265 6468017133 j.helena@jhbwco.com

Josh Zweback Association 2 Penn Plaza szweback@

Juan Barahona The Richman Group Development Corp Developer 1010 Avenue of the Americas Suite 301 New York New York 10018 3478214766 2129380498 barahonaj@richmancapital.com

Keith Hamada American Development Group LLC LLC 411 Hempstead Tpke West Hempstead NY 11552 516-565-5600 516-706-1135 khamada@adgorg.com

Kirsten Sibilia Dattner Architects 1385 Broadway ksibilia@dattner.com

Leith ter Meulen Landair Development Cons/WBE 39 W 32 New York NY 10001 212-685-9680 212-685-9685 leith@landair.us

Maria McDermott Will  Emery 34 North 6 street S2M Brooklyn NY 11249 347)603-3002 mmccants@mwe.com

Mark Bourbeau PWB Management Management 3092 Hull Avenue Bronx NY 10467 7185196900 7185196904 mbourbeau@pwbmanagement.com

Meredith Kenny Arquitectonica Architectural firm 100 Fifth Ave New York NY 10011 212 254 2700 212 533 9203 mkenny@arquitectonica.com

Michael Quinones McGraw-Hill Construction Publishing Two Penn Plaza 9th Floor New York New York 10121718232-108  212904-3729 718/2321266 miguel.quinones@mhfi.com

Miriam Rodriguez Developer  Property Manager Developer / Property Manager 798 Westchester Ave Bronx NY 10455 7185522895 7185522895 Ipmdevelopment@aol.com

Moss Palmer Grimshaw Architecture Practice 637 W 27th St New York NY 10001 646-293-3600 646-293-3610 moss.palmer@grimshaw-architects.com

Nicholas McDermott Future Expansion Architects 10 Jay Street, #211 Brooklyn NY 646-504-3387 nwm@fe-ny.com

Nicole Clare Settlement Housing Fund 247 W. 37th Street, 4th Floor 212-265-6530 nclare@shtinc.org

Olga Jobe Comunilife NFP Affordable Housing Developer 214 West 29th St New York New York 10001 212-219-1618 212-643-0634 ojobe@comunilife.org

Richard Greenspan RG Consulting LLC Developer 540 President St Brooklyn NY 11215 718-594-0125 richard@rgconsultingllc.com

Ron Schulman Best Development Group LLC Consulting 111 North Central Avenue Suite 425 Hartsdale NY 10530 914.472.0180 914.472.0163 ron@bestdevelopmentgroup.com

Sebastian Post Fisher Brothers Development Firm 299 Park Avenue 42nd Floor New York NY 10171 212-940-6809 spost@fisherbrothers.com

Sunggu Lee ODA Architecture 494 Broadway 646-478-7455 sunggu@oda-architecture.com

susan wright GS-IBI Group Architect 320 west 13th street ny ny 10014 2124770900 2124771257 swright@gruzensamton.com

Timothy Ward Langan 360 West 31st Street 212-479-5431 tward@langan.com

Yvette Richardson SRW Engineers Architect  Engineers 37 W 39th Street Suite 1005 NYC NY 10018 646-863-6160 856-310-5501 info@srw-eng.com
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